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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION 

Academic Calendar 2022-23 

ODD SEMESTER 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  02.07.2022 
 

Saturday 70th Birthday of the College 

2.  9.07.2022 
 

Saturday Virtual Alumnaefor II BCA & III BCA 

3.  18.07.2022 

 

Thursday  Academic year begins for II BCA & III BCA 

4.  25.07.2022 Monday Academic YearBegins -IBCA (Orientation Programme) 

5.  25.07.2022 Monday SIP & BridgeCourseBegins -IBCA 

6.  04.08.2022 Thursday SIP & BridgeCourseEnds-IBCA 

7.  08.08.2022 Monday Academic YearBegins -PGDCA 

8.  09.08.2022 Monday Mentoring – III BCA 

9.  11.08.2022 Thursday Azadi ka Amirit Mahotsav – Mega Celebration week 

Begins 

10.  12.08.2022 Friday International Youth Day 

Club Activity – I (Canvasing for Election) 

11.  13.08.2022 Saturday 45th Convocation Day 

12.  15.08.2022 Sunday 76th Independence Day 

13.  16.08.2022 Tuesday Mentoring – II BCA 

14.  17.08.2022 Wednesday Azadi ka Amirit Mahotsav – Mega Celebration week 

Ends 

15.  18.08.2022 Thursday Club Activity – II - Wing Fi Club Election 

16.  27.08.2022 Saturday Club Activity – III -Wing Fi Club Inauguration & 

Freshers Day 

17.  05.09.2022 Monday BCA Teachers’ Day Celebration 
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18.  07.09.2022 Wednesday Mentoring – I BCA 

19.  14.09.2022 Wednesday T1 -Begins 

20.  17.09.2022 Saturday T1- Ends 

21.  24.09.2022 Saturday Parent – Teacher Meet – I UG 

22.  30.09.2022 Friday Springs - 2022 

23.  08.10.2022 Saturday Animation and Its Culture, Mr. M. Arun, Division 

Head, Tandem Informatics, Madurai 

24.  21.10.2022 Friday Department Deepavali Celebration 

25.  1.11.2022 Tuesday T2 – Begins  

26.  04.11.2022 Friday T2 - Ends 

27.  7.11.2022 Monday Practical Exams for III BCA, II BCA 

28.  12.11.2022 Saturday Counselling Session 

29.  15.11.2022 Tuesday Club Activity – IV (Quiz & Paper Presentation) 

30.  18.11.2022 Friday Last working Day 

31.  18.11.2022 Thursday End Semester Exam Begins 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

 

32.  12.12.2022 Monday Even Semester Begins 

33.  17.12.2022 Friday Club Activity – V (Non-Technical Events) 

34.  13.01.2023 Friday Fine Arts 

35.  31.01.2023 Tuesday T1 Begins 

36.  03.02.2023 Friday T1 Ends 

37.  25.02.2023 Saturday Guest Lecture on :Data Science and 

DataEngineering,Mr. Paul Xavier, Centre.Director, 

Edurekha LearningCentre, Madurai 

38.  10.03.2022 Friday Counselling III BCA 

39.  11.03.2022 Saturday 70th Sports Day 

 


